Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

	I		
Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee: Principal Office 465 CEDAR STRE	0496578 Kentucky 6/22/2000 12: 2/26/2024 10: \$15.00		
HAZARD, KY 417	01		
Registered Agen	t Name/Address		
PAMELA CAREY			
465 CEDAR STREET			
HAZARD, KY 417	01		
Current Officers			
President	Tony Eversole	City of Hazard, Hazard, KY 41701	
Secretary	Freda Walters	CHFS, Hazard, KY 41701	
Treasurer	Jonathan Collins	Appalachian Regional Hospital, Hazard, KY	41701
Vice President	Kayla Holbrook	Karma, Hazard, KY 41701	
		IDED WE EN OVER	
Directors	Kauda Hallana k	Kama Oalan and One Userand KW 44704	
Director	Kayla Holbrook	Karma Salon and Spa, Hazard, KY 41701	
Director Director	Kem Campbell Rae Ann Barnett	Hazard, KY 41701 Twin Rocks Camp, Viper, KY 41774	
Director	Robert Shaun Whitaker	Hazard, KY 41701	
Director	Robert Shaun Whitakei		
County:	Perry		
Business size:	Small		
Business type:	Nonclassifiable Establishments		
L			
Signatures			
Signature	Pamela Carey		
Title	Executive Director		

NARP